
25m Air

Rank Name group T1 Score T2 Score T3 Score Total Aus Team

1 B. Wilson 246 5 240 6 246 7 732  18X A

2 B. Collaros 245 4 240 4 241 7 726  15X A

3 A. Rowe 247 7 241 9 236 7 724  23X

4 M. Lee S 240 6 242 5 242 7 724  18X B

5 R. Austin 246 10 240 5 235 3 721  18X A

6 R. Lightfoot S 240 8 244 10 236 6 720  24X B

7 P Wolfe 239 6 239 3 229 2 707  11X B

8 P Males J 237 4 236 4 234 3 707  11X C

9 K. Smith 234 3 239 5 233 5 706  13X

10 C Lott 230 9 237 2 237 3 704  14X C

11 R. McCready 236 6 236 5 231 5 703  16X

12 E Mulcahy 235 7 227 2 238 5 700  14X

13 S. McCready 227 2 239 3 232 5 698  10X C

14 D. Becroft 212 3 231 4 231 1 674  8X

15 J. Becroft J 222 3 222 4 225 2 669  9X

16 H. Ozaksey 222 4 220 0 216 4 658  8X

17 C Werne S 222 3 213 3 219 3 654  9X

Score X

Aus A Team 2179 51

Aus B Team 2151 53

Aus C Team 2109 35

25m RF

Rank Comp. No. Name group T1 Score T2 Score T3 Score Total

1 112 G. Seaman 250 24 250 22 250 22 750  68X

2 201 H. Ozaksey J 250 24 250 22 250 21 750  67X

3 101 R. Lightfoot S 250 21 250 21 250 21 750  63X

4 109 P Wolfe 250 18 250 20 250 21 750  59X

5 102 B. Collaros 250 15 250 21 250 23 750  59X

6 111 E Mulcahy S 25019 250 14 250 19 750  52X

7 110 R. Austin 250 18 250 17 249 21 749  56X

8 105 M. Lee S 250 18 249 18 250 20 749  56X

9 203 J Peet 249 18 250 19 250 19 749  56X

10 103 A. Rowe 250 22 249 22 249 18 748  62X

11 106 B. Wilson 249 19 249 19 250 16 748  54X

12 202 K. Smith 250 15 248 15 249 9 747  39X

13 204 C Nocente 247 10 248 13 248 13 743  36X

14 212 C Werne S 245 11 248 13 248 6 741  30X

15 107 D. Becroft 245 9 246 15 248 12 739  36X

16 208 J. Becroft J 240 10 247 12 246 9 733  31X

50m RF

Rank Comp. No. Name group T4 Score T5 Score T6 Score Total

1 103 A. Rowe 248 17 250 17 249 16 747  50X

2 106 B. Wilson 250 14 247 15 250 16 747  45X

3 203 J Peet 245 9 249 15 248 14 742  38X

4 105 M. Lee S 247 18 247 16 246 14 740  48X

5 109 P Wolf 246 12 247 17 247 15 740  44X

6 101 R. Lightfoot S 248 9 247 16 245 17 740  42X

7 209 D. Romanoff 247 11 248 15 243 13 738  39X

8 111 E Mulcahy S 247 9 242 11 249 13 738  33X

9 112 G. Seaman 246 10 245 11 246 11 737  32X

10 102 B. Collaros 245 13 242 10 248 16 735  39X



11 110 R. Austin 246 13 245 15 244 9 735  37X

12 210 R. McCready S 240 9 244 15 244 11 728  35X

13 201 H. Ozaksey J 249 15 238 7 241 6 728  28X

14 208 J. Becroft J 242 8 239 7 239 10 720  25X

15 204 C Nocente 242 10 236 8 240 9 718  27X

16 107 D. Becroft 238 9 241 10 238 10 717  29X

17 212 C Werne S 238 10 234 6 233 3 705  19X

18 202 K. Smith 193 3 230 4 240 8 663  15X

Rank Comp. No. Name group 25m Total 50m Total Grand Total

1 103 A. Rowe 748  62X 747  50X 1495  112X

2 106 B. Wilson 748  54X 747  45X 1495  99X

3 203 J Peet 749  56X 742  38X 1491  94X

4 101 R. Lightfoot S 750  63X 740  42X 1490  105X

5 109 P Wolf 750  59X 740  44X 1490  103X

6 105 M. Lee S 749  56X 740  48X 1489  104X

7 111 E Mulcahy S 750  52X 738  33X 1488  85X

8 112 G. Seaman 750  68X 737  32X 1487  100X

9 102 B. Collaros 750  59X 735  39X 1485  98X

10 110 R. Austin 749  56X 735  37X 1484  93X

11 201 H. Ozaksey J 750  67X 728  28X 1478  95X

12 204 C Nocente 743  36X 718  27X 1461  63X

13 107 D. Becroft 739  36X 717  29X 1456  65X

14 208 J. Becroft J 733  31X 720  25X 1453  56X

15 212 C Werne S 741  30X 705  19X 1446  49X


